
              Nuttcombe Invitational presented by Under Armor
              Thomas Zimmer Cross Country Course, Verona, WI
                     Hosted by University of Wisconin
                                 10/18/19
                 ========== Men's 8k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    59  Northern Arizona                            (23:51.3  119:16.4 0:16.2)
==========================================================
  1      5  Luis Grijalva           JR   23:43.2
  2      8  Geordie Beamish         SR   23:48.5
  3      9  Abdihamid Nur           FR   23:48.6
  4     16  Theo Quax               FR   23:56.7
  5     21  Drew Bosley             FR   23:59.4
  6   ( 56) Ryan Raff               SO   24:20.8
  7   ( 69) Blaise Ferro            JR   24:26.0

  2.   133  Stanford                                    (24:00.4  120:01.6 0:33.7)
==========================================================
  1      3  Alex Ostberg            SR   23:41.4
  2      4  Thomas Ratcliffe        JR   23:41.5
  3     37  Clayton Mendez          FR   24:09.1
  4     44  Callum Bolger           JR   24:14.5
  5     45  Alek Parsons            JR   24:15.1
  6   ( 76) Steven Fahy             SR   24:28.1
  7   (130) Meika Beaudoin-Rou      SO   24:50.2

  3.   175  Tulsa                                       (24:08.1  120:40.3 0:19.4)
==========================================================
  1     14  Peter Lynch             JR   23:56.1
  2     35  Patrick Dever           JR   24:06.8
  3     39  Cameron Field           SR   24:09.8
  4     41  Isaac Akers             SO   24:12.1
  5     46  Scott Beattie           JR   24:15.5
  6   (183) Reed Sahadevan          JR   25:18.7
  7   (212) Adam Breaux             SR   26:05.6

  4.   180  Iowa State                                  (24:04.6  120:22.8 0:55.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Edwin Kurgat            SR   23:29.4
  2     33  Addison Dehaven         SR   24:06.1
  3     38  David Too               SR   24:09.4
  4     42  Mitchell Day            JR   24:13.4
  5     66  Milo Greder             JR   24:24.5
  6   ( 71) Thomas Pollard          JR   24:27.0
  7   ( 93) Chad Johnson            SO   24:35.7

  5.   219  UCLA                                        (24:09.4  120:46.9 0:52.4)
==========================================================
  1      6  Robert Brandt           SR   23:44.1
  2     18  Colin Burke             SR   23:57.2
  3     24  Garrett Reynolds        SR   24:01.3
  4     74  Chris Morzenti          JR   24:27.8
  5     97  George Gleason          SR   24:36.5
  6   ( 98) Millen Trujillo         SR   24:36.5
  7   (223) Arturo Sotomayor        SR   27:09.9

  6.   255  Purdue                                      (24:15.1  121:15.4 0:35.5)
==========================================================
  1     22  Jaret Carpenter         SR   23:59.9
  2     26  Brody Smith             JR   24:03.4
  3     29  Curt Eckstein           JR   24:04.9
  4     86  Bailey McIntire         SO   24:31.8
  5     92  Tyler Bowling           SO   24:35.4
  6   (146) Blake Selm              FR   24:56.6
  7   (168) Kyle Griffith           SO   25:06.1



  7.   280  Indiana                                     (24:16.1  121:20.2 0:49.5)
==========================================================
  1     10  Kyle Mau                SR   23:49.6
  2     17  Ben Veatch              JR   23:57.1
  3     68  Arjun Jha               SO   24:25.8
  4     78  Bryce Millar            SR   24:28.6
  5    107  Matthew Schadler        FR   24:39.1
  6   (119) Dustin Horter           SO   24:44.4

  8.   292  Wisconsin                                   (24:17.4  121:26.6 0:57.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Oliver Hoare            SR   23:39.1
  2     48  Olin Hacker             SR   24:15.9
  3     53  Ben Eidenschink         SR   24:19.1
  4     94  Shuaib Aljabaly         SO   24:36.2
  5     95  Jackson Sharp           FR   24:36.3
  6   (137) Zack Snider             SR   24:53.1
  7   (153) Seth Hirsch             JR   25:00.2

  9.   295  Portland                                    (24:18.3  121:31.2 1:04.2)
==========================================================
  1     19  Emmanuel Roudolff-Lev   SR   23:57.3
  2     28  Caleb Webb              SR   24:03.9
  3     30  Evert Silva             SO   24:05.4
  4     62  Reuben Kiprono          JR   24:23.1
  5    156  Clement Leduc           JR   25:01.5
  6   (175) Riley Osen              JR   25:13.2
  7   (202) George Duggan           JR   25:43.5

 10.   323  Oregon                                      (24:21.3  121:46.1 0:46.1)
==========================================================
  1     12  Cooper Teare            JR   23:51.9
  2     58  James West              SR   24:21.8
  3     64  Cole Hocker             FR   24:23.9
  4     85  Carter Christman        JR   24:30.5
  5    104  Jackson Mestler         JR   24:38.0
  6   (132) Reed Brown              JR   24:51.2
  7   (140) Charlie Hunter          JR   24:54.6

 11.   329  Michigan                                    (24:23.0  121:54.8 0:24.5)
==========================================================
  1     36  Devin Meyrer            JR   24:07.5
  2     54  Nick Foster             FR   24:19.8
  3     70  Joost Plaetinck         JR   24:26.2
  4     82  Jordy Hewitt            SR   24:29.3
  5     87  Isaac Harding           JR   24:32.0
  6   (111) Jack Aho                JR   24:41.7
  7   (135) Ben Hill                SR   24:51.9

 12.   369  Boise State                                 (24:25.1  122:05.3 1:02.9)
==========================================================
  1     23  Ahmed Muhumed           JR   24:00.3
  2     34  Miler Haller            SR   24:06.3
  3     52  Logan Rees              SR   24:17.9
  4    100  Elijah Armstrong        JR   24:37.6
  5    160  Jonathan Shields        JR   25:03.2
  6   (181) Henry Mong              SO   25:17.9
  7   (193) Nathan Dunn             FR   25:27.8

 13.   391  Southern Utah                               (24:28.2  122:20.9 0:51.4)
==========================================================
  1     27  Christian Ricketts      JR   24:03.8
  2     43  Josh Collins            SR   24:14.2
  3     89  Sean Newcomb            SR   24:33.7
  4     90  Nate Osterstock         JR   24:34.0
  5    142  Jason Quinn             SR   24:55.2



  6   (151) Thomas Grant            SO   24:59.0
  7   (216) Jacob Francis           SO   26:17.7

 14.   396  Utah State                                  (24:28.8  122:23.8 0:23.8)
==========================================================
  1     49  Luke Beattie            SR   24:16.1
  2     55  Dallin Farnsworth       SR   24:20.5
  3     75  Adam Hendrickson        SR   24:27.8
  4    108  James Withers           SR   24:39.5
  5    109  Caleb Garnica           SO   24:39.9
  6   (188) Haydon Cooper           JR   25:22.6
  7   (189) JD Thorne               SR   25:23.4

 15.   434  Notre Dame                                  (24:31.6  122:38.0 0:46.0)
==========================================================
  1     25  Yared Nuguse            JR   24:03.0
  2     79  Andrew Alexander        JR   24:28.8
  3     81  Dylan Jacobs            FR   24:29.2
  4    123  Anthony Williams        SR   24:48.0
  5    126  Matthew Carmody         FR   24:49.0
  6   (170) Danny Kilrea            SO   25:06.3
  7   (218) Peter Monahan           JR   26:23.6

 16.   435  Gonzaga                                     (24:31.1  122:35.1 0:54.9)
==========================================================
  1     15  James Mwaura            SO   23:56.5
  2     61  Peter Hogan             JR   24:22.9
  3    110  Cullen McEachern        SO   24:41.0
  4    116  Yacine Guermali         SO   24:43.3
  5    133  Riley Moore             FR   24:51.4
  6   (157) Phillip Fishburn        JR   25:01.6
  7   (172) Jake Perrin             JR   25:10.1

 17.   478  Princeton                                   (24:34.8  122:53.6 0:49.8)
==========================================================
  1     31  Conor Lundy             SR   24:05.8
  2     40  Matt Grossman           JR   24:09.8
  3    124  Jakob Kintzele          SO   24:48.0
  4    139  Connor Nisbet           FR   24:54.4
  5    144  Viraj Deokar            SR   24:55.6
  6   (165) Camren Fischer          FR   25:04.6
  7   (177) David Krahn             JR   25:14.2

 18.   492  Virginia                                    (24:36.9  123:04.4 0:42.1)
==========================================================
  1     47  AJ Ernst                JR   24:15.7
  2     83  Peter Morris            FR   24:30.3
  3     99  Alex Corbett            SR   24:37.3
  4    115  Rohann Asfaw            SO   24:43.3
  5    148  Ari Klau                SR   24:57.8
  6   (198) Spencer Dodds           JR   25:38.9

 19.   510  Furman                                      (24:36.4  123:01.7 1:11.9)
==========================================================
  1     11  Ryan Adams              SR   23:50.0
  2     51  Daniel Bernal           JR   24:17.7
  3    134  Jake Ogden              SR   24:51.4
  4    155  David Ahlmeyer          FR   25:00.7
  5    159  Trent Mandato           JR   25:01.9
  6   (186) Cameron Ponder          SO   25:20.9
  7   (206) Ares Reading            FR   25:56.5

 20.   539  Georgetown                                  (24:40.4  123:22.0 0:22.5)
==========================================================
  1     77  Jack Van Scoter         SR   24:28.2
  2     88  Spencer Brown           SR   24:32.0



  3    121  Price Owens             FR   24:45.4
  4    122  Nicholas Wareham        JR   24:45.7
  5    131  Rusty Kujdych           SO   24:50.7
  6   (164) Ty Brownlow             SO   25:04.4
  7   (200) Matthew Bouthillette    SR   25:41.4

 21.   544  Air Force                                   (24:40.7  123:23.3 0:10.3)
==========================================================
  1     91  Alec Schrank            JR   24:34.4
  2    102  Will Kitzhaber          SO   24:37.6
  3    114  Justin Weber            SR   24:43.0
  4    117  Patrick Sullivan        SR   24:43.6
  5    120  Scott Johnson           JR   24:44.7
  6   (128) Sam Gilman              FR   24:49.7
  7   (191) Colin Dwyer             JR   25:25.1

 22.   579  Eastern Kentucky                            (24:42.9  123:34.4 1:05.6)
==========================================================
  1     13  Ezekiel Kibichii        FR   23:54.7
  2    129  Zak Kirk                JR   24:50.2
  3    136  Remi Schyns             SO   24:52.2
  4    147  Nikodem Dworczak        FR   24:57.0
  5    154  Enock Kipchumba         FR   25:00.3
  6   (184) Samuel Abascal          SR   25:19.6
  7   (209) Fredrick Kanda          SR   26:01.9

 23.   584  Wyoming                                     (24:44.5  123:42.3 0:42.0)
==========================================================
  1     65  Harry Ewing             SR   24:24.2
  2    105  Christopher Henry       SR   24:38.3
  3    118  Daniel Hintz            SR   24:44.2
  4    127  Paul Roberts            SR   24:49.4
  5    169  Albert Steiner          FR   25:06.2
  6   (190) Jerald Taylor           JR   25:23.6
  7   (213) Blake Hubert            FR   26:07.9

 24.   591  Syracuse                                    (24:46.7  123:53.2 0:55.3)
==========================================================
  1     50  Nathan Henderson        SO   24:17.5
  2     63  Nathan Lawler           FR   24:23.5
  3    138  Noah Beveridge          FR   24:53.8
  4    166  Kevin James             SR   25:05.6
  5    174  Matthew Scrape          FR   25:12.8
  6   (176) Simon Smith             SR   25:13.5
  7   (185) Joe Dragon              JR   25:20.9

 25.   595  Michigan State                              (24:43.5  123:37.2 1:17.0)
==========================================================
  1      7  Morgan Beadlescomb      JR   23:47.3
  2    112  Matthew Thomas          SR   24:42.2
  3    152  Winter Romeyn           SR   24:59.7
  4    161  John Petruno            SO   25:03.7
  5    163  Abdifetah Ahmed         FR   25:04.3
  6   (205) Ty Buckley              SO   25:55.8
  7   (221) Josh Smith              FR   26:32.2

 26.   603  Colorado St.                                (24:46.3  123:51.4 0:39.0)
==========================================================
  1     73  Satchel Caldwell        SR   24:27.7
  2     84  Forrest Barton          SR   24:30.5
  3    125  Jacob Brueckman         JR   24:48.3
  4    150  Thomas Chaston          FR   24:58.2
  5    171  Maximillian Martinez    SO   25:06.7
  6   (196) Michael Mooney          FR   25:36.9
  7   (207) Brock Dykema            FR   25:57.7



 27.   627  New Mexico                                  (24:48.7  124:03.3 0:43.4)
==========================================================
  1     80  Will Fuller             JR   24:29.0
  2    101  Jared Garcia            SR   24:37.6
  3    106  Toby Cooke              SR   24:38.3
  4    167  Reece Donihi            SO   25:06.0
  5    173  Iolo Hughes             JR   25:12.4
  6   (197) Nehemiah Cionelo        FR   25:37.4
  7   (204) Max Wharton             SR   25:53.4

 28.   661  Harvard                                     (24:56.4  124:41.8 1:11.5)
==========================================================
  1     57  Kieran Tuntivate        SR   24:21.4
  2     60  Colin Baker             FR   24:22.4
  3    162  Will Battershill        SR   25:04.0
  4    187  Acer Iverson            FR   25:21.1
  5    195  Matthew Pereira         JR   25:32.9
  6   (201) David Melville          SO   25:42.7

 29.   715  Wake Forest                                 (25:09.3  125:46.3 1:35.8)
==========================================================
  1     67  Zach Facioni            SO   24:25.4
  2     96  Jack Tiernan            JR   24:36.4
  3    141  Carter Coughlin         FR   24:55.0
  4    203  Brent Bailey            SO   25:48.3
  5    208  Jonathan Velasco        FR   26:01.2

 30.   717  Washington St.                              (25:05.7  125:28.1 2:04.0)
==========================================================
  1     20  Amir Ado                SO   23:58.2
  2    113  Reid Muller             SR   24:42.9
  3    182  Zachary Stallings       JR   25:18.3
  4    192  Matthew Watkins         JR   25:26.5
  5    210  Justin Janke            SR   26:02.2
  6   (214) Sam Griffith            FR   26:11.6

 31.   719  Bradley                                     (24:58.2  124:50.8 0:53.6)
==========================================================
  1     59  Jake Hoffert            SR   24:22.1
  2    145  Matt Richtman           FR   24:56.5
  3    158  Ben Potrykus            SR   25:01.8
  4    178  Drew Wenger             FR   25:14.7
  5    179  Luke Hoffert            SR   25:15.7
  6   (219) Kerry Gschwendtner      SR   26:28.0

 32.   720  Columbia                                    (25:07.6  125:37.7 1:59.0)
==========================================================
  1     32  Kenny Vasbinder         SR   24:06.1
  2    103  Tyler Berg              FR   24:37.7
  3    180  David Vorbach           SO   25:17.3
  4    194  Dominic Dyer            JR   25:31.5
  5    211  Patrick Bayeux          SO   26:05.1
  6   (220) Jonathan Lauer          JR   26:30.1
  7   (222) Owen Bishop             JR   26:47.9

 33.   778  Cal Poly                                    (25:15.4  126:16.7 1:48.1)
==========================================================
  1     72  Jake Ritter             JR   24:27.5
  2    143  Anthony Benitez         FR   24:55.4
  3    149  John Bennett            FR   24:58.0
  4    199  Justin Robison          JR   25:40.2
  5    215  Chas Cook               SR   26:15.6
  6   (217) William Fallini-Haas    FR   26:20.7
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              Nuttcombe Invitational presented by Under Armor
              Thomas Zimmer Cross Country Course, Verona, WI
                     Hosted by University of Wisconin
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                                 Men's 8k
Place TmPl Name               Year Team                           Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Edwin Kurgat       SR   Iowa State                     23:29.4  4:44 
    2    2 Oliver Hoare       SR   Wisconsin                      23:39.1  4:46 
    3    3 Alex Ostberg       SR   Stanford                       23:41.4  4:46 
    4    4 Thomas Ratcliffe   JR   Stanford                       23:41.5  4:46 
    5    5 Luis Grijalva      JR   Northern Arizona               23:43.2  4:47 
    6    6 Robert Brandt      SR   UCLA                           23:44.1  4:47 
    7    7 Morgan Beadlescomb JR   Michigan State                 23:47.3  4:48 
    8    8 Geordie Beamish    SR   Northern Arizona               23:48.5  4:48 
    9    9 Abdihamid Nur      FR   Northern Arizona               23:48.6  4:48 
   10   10 Kyle Mau           SR   Indiana                        23:49.6  4:48 
   11   11 Ryan Adams         SR   Furman                         23:50.0  4:48 
   12   12 Cooper Teare       JR   Oregon                         23:51.9  4:49 
   13   13 Ezekiel Kibichii   FR   Eastern Kentucky               23:54.7  4:49 
   14   14 Peter Lynch        JR   Tulsa                          23:56.1  4:49 
   15   15 James Mwaura       SO   Gonzaga                        23:56.5  4:49 
   16   16 Theo Quax          FR   Northern Arizona               23:56.7  4:49 
   17   17 Ben Veatch         JR   Indiana                        23:57.1  4:50 
   18   18 Colin Burke        SR   UCLA                           23:57.2  4:50 
   19   19 Emmanuel Roudolff- SR   Portland                       23:57.3  4:50 
   20   20 Amir Ado           SO   Washington St.                 23:58.2  4:50 
   21   21 Drew Bosley        FR   Northern Arizona               23:59.4  4:50 
   22   22 Jaret Carpenter    SR   Purdue                         23:59.9  4:50 
   23   23 Ahmed Muhumed      JR   Boise State                    24:00.3  4:50 
   24   24 Garrett Reynolds   SR   UCLA                           24:01.3  4:50 
   25   25 Yared Nuguse       JR   Notre Dame                     24:03.0  4:51 
   26   26 Brody Smith        JR   Purdue                         24:03.4  4:51 
   27   27 Christian Ricketts JR   Southern Utah                  24:03.8  4:51 
   28   28 Caleb Webb         SR   Portland                       24:03.9  4:51 
   29   29 Curt Eckstein      JR   Purdue                         24:04.9  4:51 
   30   30 Evert Silva        SO   Portland                       24:05.4  4:51 
   31   31 Conor Lundy        SR   Princeton                      24:05.8  4:51 
   32   32 Kenny Vasbinder    SR   Columbia                       24:06.1  4:51 
   33   33 Addison Dehaven    SR   Iowa State                     24:06.1  4:51 
   34   34 Miler Haller       SR   Boise State                    24:06.3  4:51 
   35   35 Patrick Dever      JR   Tulsa                          24:06.8  4:52 
   36   36 Devin Meyrer       JR   Michigan                       24:07.5  4:52 
   37   37 Clayton Mendez     FR   Stanford                       24:09.1  4:52 
   38   38 David Too          SR   Iowa State                     24:09.4  4:52 
   39   39 Cameron Field      SR   Tulsa                          24:09.8  4:52 
   40   40 Matt Grossman      JR   Princeton                      24:09.8  4:52 
   41   41 Isaac Akers        SO   Tulsa                          24:12.1  4:53 
   42   42 Mitchell Day       JR   Iowa State                     24:13.4  4:53 
   43   43 Josh Collins       SR   Southern Utah                  24:14.2  4:53 
   44   44 Callum Bolger      JR   Stanford                       24:14.5  4:53 
   45   45 Alek Parsons       JR   Stanford                       24:15.1  4:53 
   46   46 Scott Beattie      JR   Tulsa                          24:15.5  4:53 
   47   47 Aj Ernst           JR   Virginia                       24:15.7  4:53 
   48   48 Olin Hacker        SR   Wisconsin                      24:15.9  4:53 
   49   49 Luke Beattie       SR   Utah State                     24:16.1  4:53 
   50   50 Nathan Henderson   SO   Syracuse                       24:17.5  4:54 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   51 Daniel Bernal      JR   Furman                         24:17.7  4:54 
   52   52 Logan Rees         SR   Boise State                    24:17.9  4:54 
   53   53 Ben Eidenschink    SR   Wisconsin                      24:19.1  4:54 
   54   54 Nick Foster        FR   Michigan                       24:19.8  4:54 
   55   55 Dallin Farnsworth  SR   Utah State                     24:20.5  4:54 
   56   56 Ryan Raff          SO   Northern Arizona               24:20.8  4:54 
   57   57 Kieran Tuntivate   SR   Harvard                        24:21.4  4:54 
   58   58 James West         SR   Oregon                         24:21.8  4:55 
   59   59 Jake Hoffert       SR   Bradley                        24:22.1  4:55 
   60   60 Colin Baker        FR   Harvard                        24:22.4  4:55 
   61   61 Peter Hogan        JR   Gonzaga                        24:22.9  4:55 
   62   62 Reuben Kiprono     JR   Portland                       24:23.1  4:55 
   63   63 Nathan Lawler      FR   Syracuse                       24:23.5  4:55 
   64   64 Cole Hocker        FR   Oregon                         24:23.9  4:55 
   65   65 Harry Ewing        SR   Wyoming                        24:24.2  4:55 
   66   66 Milo Greder        JR   Iowa State                     24:24.5  4:55 
   67   67 Zach Facioni       SO   Wake Forest                    24:25.4  4:55 
   68      Gavin Gaynor       JR   North Carolina St.             24:25.6  4:55 
   69   68 Arjun Jha          SO   Indiana                        24:25.8  4:55 
   70   69 Blaise Ferro       JR   Northern Arizona               24:26.0  4:55 
   71   70 Joost Plaetinck    JR   Michigan                       24:26.2  4:55 
   72   71 Thomas Pollard     JR   Iowa State                     24:27.0  4:56 
   73      Thomas George      SR   Missouri                       24:27.2  4:56 
   74   72 Jake Ritter        JR   Cal Poly                       24:27.5  4:56 
   75   73 Satchel Caldwell   SR   Colorado St.                   24:27.7  4:56 
   76   74 Chris Morzenti     JR   UCLA                           24:27.8  4:56 
   77   75 Adam Hendrickson   SR   Utah State                     24:27.8  4:56 
   78   76 Steven Fahy        SR   Stanford                       24:28.1  4:56 
   79   77 Jack Van Scoter    SR   Georgetown                     24:28.2  4:56 
   80   78 Bryce Millar       SR   Indiana                        24:28.6  4:56 
   81   79 Andrew Alexander   JR   Notre Dame                     24:28.8  4:56 
   82   80 Will Fuller        JR   New Mexico                     24:29.0  4:56 
   83   81 Dylan Jacobs       FR   Notre Dame                     24:29.2  4:56 
   84   82 Jordy Hewitt       SR   Michigan                       24:29.3  4:56 
   85   83 Peter Morris       FR   Virginia                       24:30.3  4:56 
   86   84 Forrest Barton     SR   Colorado St.                   24:30.5  4:56 
   87   85 Carter Christman   JR   Oregon                         24:30.5  4:56 
   88   86 Bailey McIntire    SO   Purdue                         24:31.8  4:57 
   89   87 Isaac Harding      JR   Michigan                       24:32.0  4:57 
   90   88 Spencer Brown      SR   Georgetown                     24:32.0  4:57 
   91   89 Sean Newcomb       SR   Southern Utah                  24:33.7  4:57 
   92   90 Nate Osterstock    JR   Southern Utah                  24:34.0  4:57 
   93   91 Alec Schrank       JR   Air Force                      24:34.4  4:57 
   94   92 Tyler Bowling      SO   Purdue                         24:35.4  4:57 
   95   93 Chad Johnson       SO   Iowa State                     24:35.7  4:57 
   96   94 Shuaib Aljabaly    SO   Wisconsin                      24:36.2  4:57 
   97   95 Jackson Sharp      FR   Wisconsin                      24:36.3  4:57 
   98   96 Jack Tiernan       JR   Wake Forest                    24:36.4  4:57 
   99   97 George Gleason     SR   UCLA                           24:36.5  4:57 
  100   98 Millen Trujillo    SR   UCLA                           24:36.5  4:58 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  101   99 Alex Corbett       SR   Virginia                       24:37.3  4:58 
  102  100 Elijah Armstrong   JR   Boise State                    24:37.6  4:58 
  103  101 Jared Garcia       SR   New Mexico                     24:37.6  4:58 
  104  102 Will Kitzhaber     SO   Air Force                      24:37.6  4:58 
  105  103 Tyler Berg         FR   Columbia                       24:37.7  4:58 
  106  104 Jackson Mestler    JR   Oregon                         24:38.0  4:58 
  107  105 Christopher Henry  SR   Wyoming                        24:38.3  4:58 
  108  106 Toby Cooke         SR   New Mexico                     24:38.3  4:58 
  109  107 Matthew Schadler   FR   Indiana                        24:39.1  4:58 
  110  108 James Withers      SR   Utah State                     24:39.5  4:58 
  111  109 Caleb Garnica      SO   Utah State                     24:39.9  4:58 
  112  110 Cullen McEachern   SO   Gonzaga                        24:41.0  4:58 
  113  111 Jack Aho           JR   Michigan                       24:41.7  4:59 
  114  112 Matthew Thomas     SR   Michigan State                 24:42.2  4:59 
  115  113 Reid Muller        SR   Washington St.                 24:42.9  4:59 
  116  114 Justin Weber       SR   Air Force                      24:43.0  4:59 
  117  115 Rohann Asfaw       SO   Virginia                       24:43.3  4:59 
  118  116 Yacine Guermali    SO   Gonzaga                        24:43.3  4:59 
  119  117 Patrick Sullivan   SR   Air Force                      24:43.6  4:59 
  120  118 Daniel Hintz       SR   Wyoming                        24:44.2  4:59 
  121  119 Dustin Horter      SO   Indiana                        24:44.4  4:59 
  122  120 Scott Johnson      JR   Air Force                      24:44.7  4:59 
  123  121 Price Owens        FR   Georgetown                     24:45.4  4:59 
  124  122 Nicholas Wareham   JR   Georgetown                     24:45.7  4:59 
  125  123 Anthony Williams   SR   Notre Dame                     24:48.0  5:00 
  126  124 Jakob Kintzele     SO   Princeton                      24:48.0  5:00 
  127  125 Jacob Brueckman    JR   Colorado St.                   24:48.3  5:00 
  128  126 Matthew Carmody    FR   Notre Dame                     24:49.0  5:00 
  129  127 Paul Roberts       SR   Wyoming                        24:49.4  5:00 
  130  128 Sam Gilman         FR   Air Force                      24:49.7  5:00 
  131  129 Zak Kirk           JR   Eastern Kentucky               24:50.2  5:00 
  132  130 Meika Beaudoin-Rou SO   Stanford                       24:50.2  5:00 
  133  131 Rusty Kujdych      SO   Georgetown                     24:50.7  5:00 
  134  132 Reed Brown         JR   Oregon                         24:51.2  5:00 
  135  133 Riley Moore        FR   Gonzaga                        24:51.4  5:00 
  136  134 Jake Ogden         SR   Furman                         24:51.4  5:01 
  137  135 Ben Hill           SR   Michigan                       24:51.9  5:01 
  138  136 Remi Schyns        SO   Eastern Kentucky               24:52.2  5:01 
  139      Tim Bason          JR   North Carolina St.             24:52.3  5:01 
  140  137 Zack Snider        SR   Wisconsin                      24:53.1  5:01 
  141  138 Noah Beveridge     FR   Syracuse                       24:53.8  5:01 
  142  139 Connor Nisbet      FR   Princeton                      24:54.4  5:01 
  143  140 Charlie Hunter     JR   Oregon                         24:54.6  5:01 
  144  141 Carter Coughlin    FR   Wake Forest                    24:55.0  5:01 
  145  142 Jason Quinn        SR   Southern Utah                  24:55.2  5:01 
  146  143 Anthony Benitez    FR   Cal Poly                       24:55.4  5:01 
  147  144 Viraj Deokar       SR   Princeton                      24:55.6  5:01 
  148  145 Matt Richtman      FR   Bradley                        24:56.5  5:02 
  149  146 Blake Selm         FR   Purdue                         24:56.6  5:02 
  150  147 Nikodem Dworczak   FR   Eastern Kentucky               24:57.0  5:02 
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  151      Nate Kawalec       FR   North Carolina St.             24:57.2  5:02 
  152  148 Ari Klau           SR   Virginia                       24:57.8  5:02 
  153  149 John Bennett       FR   Cal Poly                       24:58.0  5:02 
  154  150 Thomas Chaston     FR   Colorado St.                   24:58.2  5:02 
  155  151 Thomas Grant       SO   Southern Utah                  24:59.0  5:02 
  156  152 Winter Romeyn      SR   Michigan State                 24:59.7  5:02 
  157  153 Seth Hirsch        JR   Wisconsin                      25:00.2  5:02 
  158  154 Enock Kipchumba    FR   Eastern Kentucky               25:00.3  5:02 
  159  155 David Ahlmeyer     FR   Furman                         25:00.7  5:02 
  160  156 Clement Leduc      JR   Portland                       25:01.5  5:03 
  161  157 Phillip Fishburn   JR   Gonzaga                        25:01.6  5:03 
  162  158 Ben Potrykus       SR   Bradley                        25:01.8  5:03 
  163  159 Trent Mandato      JR   Furman                         25:01.9  5:03 
  164  160 Jonathan Shields   JR   Boise State                    25:03.2  5:03 
  165  161 John Petruno       SO   Michigan State                 25:03.7  5:03 
  166  162 Will Battershill   SR   Harvard                        25:04.0  5:03 
  167  163 Abdifetah Ahmed    FR   Michigan State                 25:04.3  5:03 
  168  164 Ty Brownlow        SO   Georgetown                     25:04.4  5:03 
  169  165 Camren Fischer     FR   Princeton                      25:04.6  5:03 
  170  166 Kevin James        SR   Syracuse                       25:05.6  5:03 
  171  167 Reece Donihi       SO   New Mexico                     25:06.0  5:03 
  172  168 Kyle Griffith      SO   Purdue                         25:06.1  5:03 
  173  169 Albert Steiner     FR   Wyoming                        25:06.2  5:03 
  174  170 Danny Kilrea       SO   Notre Dame                     25:06.3  5:03 
  175  171 Maximillian Martin SO   Colorado St.                   25:06.7  5:04 
  176  172 Jake Perrin        JR   Gonzaga                        25:10.1  5:04 
  177  173 Iolo Hughes        JR   New Mexico                     25:12.4  5:05 
  178  174 Matthew Scrape     FR   Syracuse                       25:12.8  5:05 
  179  175 Riley Osen         JR   Portland                       25:13.2  5:05 
  180  176 Simon Smith        SR   Syracuse                       25:13.5  5:05 
  181  177 David Krahn        JR   Princeton                      25:14.2  5:05 
  182  178 Drew Wenger        FR   Bradley                        25:14.7  5:05 
  183  179 Luke Hoffert       SR   Bradley                        25:15.7  5:05 
  184  180 David Vorbach      SO   Columbia                       25:17.3  5:06 
  185  181 Henry Mong         SO   Boise State                    25:17.9  5:06 
  186  182 Zachary Stallings  JR   Washington St.                 25:18.3  5:06 
  187  183 Reed Sahadevan     JR   Tulsa                          25:18.7  5:06 
  188  184 Samuel Abascal     SR   Eastern Kentucky               25:19.6  5:06 
  189  185 Joe Dragon         JR   Syracuse                       25:20.9  5:06 
  190  186 Cameron Ponder     SO   Furman                         25:20.9  5:06 
  191  187 Acer Iverson       FR   Harvard                        25:21.1  5:06 
  192  188 Haydon Cooper      JR   Utah State                     25:22.6  5:07 
  193  189 Jd Thorne          SR   Utah State                     25:23.4  5:07 
  194  190 Jerald Taylor      JR   Wyoming                        25:23.6  5:07 
  195  191 Colin Dwyer        JR   Air Force                      25:25.1  5:07 
  196  192 Matthew Watkins    JR   Washington St.                 25:26.5  5:08 
  197  193 Nathan Dunn        FR   Boise State                    25:27.8  5:08 
  198      Martin Prodanov    SO   Missouri                       25:29.5  5:08 
  199  194 Dominic Dyer       JR   Columbia                       25:31.5  5:09 
  200  195 Matthew Pereira    JR   Harvard                        25:32.9  5:09 
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  201  196 Michael Mooney     FR   Colorado St.                   25:36.9  5:10 
  202  197 Nehemiah Cionelo   FR   New Mexico                     25:37.4  5:10 
  203  198 Spencer Dodds      JR   Virginia                       25:38.9  5:10 
  204  199 Justin Robison     JR   Cal Poly                       25:40.2  5:10 
  205  200 Matthew Bouthillet SR   Georgetown                     25:41.4  5:11 
  206  201 David Melville     SO   Harvard                        25:42.7  5:11 
  207  202 George Duggan      JR   Portland                       25:43.5  5:11 
  208      Victor Mugeche     FR   Missouri                       25:44.5  5:11 
  209  203 Brent Bailey       SO   Wake Forest                    25:48.3  5:12 
  210  204 Max Wharton        SR   New Mexico                     25:53.4  5:13 
  211  205 Ty Buckley         SO   Michigan State                 25:55.8  5:13 
  212  206 Ares Reading       FR   Furman                         25:56.5  5:14 
  213  207 Brock Dykema       FR   Colorado St.                   25:57.7  5:14 
  214  208 Jonathan Velasco   FR   Wake Forest                    26:01.2  5:15 
  215  209 Fredrick Kanda     SR   Eastern Kentucky               26:01.9  5:15 
  216  210 Justin Janke       SR   Washington St.                 26:02.2  5:15 
  217  211 Patrick Bayeux     SO   Columbia                       26:05.1  5:15 
  218  212 Adam Breaux        SR   Tulsa                          26:05.6  5:15 
  219      Marquette Wilhite  SO   Missouri                       26:07.6  5:16 
  220  213 Blake Hubert       FR   Wyoming                        26:07.9  5:16 
  221  214 Sam Griffith       FR   Washington St.                 26:11.6  5:17 
  222  215 Chas Cook          SR   Cal Poly                       26:15.6  5:17 
  223  216 Jacob Francis      SO   Southern Utah                  26:17.7  5:18 
  224  217 William Fallini-Ha FR   Cal Poly                       26:20.7  5:18 
  225  218 Peter Monahan      JR   Notre Dame                     26:23.6  5:19 
  226  219 Kerry Gschwendtner SR   Bradley                        26:28.0  5:20 
  227  220 Jonathan Lauer     JR   Columbia                       26:30.1  5:20 
  228  221 Josh Smith         FR   Michigan State                 26:32.2  5:21 
  229  222 Owen Bishop        JR   Columbia                       26:47.9  5:24 
  230  223 Arturo Sotomayor   SR   UCLA                           27:09.9  5:28 
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